$0

$247
($509,930)

($1,310.553)
$0
$0

($104,156)
$0

___ $0_ {$1 878 408)

___ $0_ $13 693 852

$0 ----
$0 $13,693,852

_ __ $0 _ ____ $0

$0 _1_13,693,852

SCHEDULE 3
PAGE20F2

(11)
NET

OPERATING
INCOME

$3,434,733

($74,820)
$0

$1,767
$258

$8
$7,609

$0
$1,093

$0
$17.322

$779
$0

$393
$0

$500
$0
$0

($65,494)
$0

{$110,585)

$3,324,148

___ $_0

$~148

$0

$3.324.148

CHESAPEAKE UTIUTIES CORPORATION

FLORIDA DIVISION

CAPITAL STRUCTURE

December 31, 2015

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUITY

lONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED L TO

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY

lONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED l TO

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAl YEAR-END

PER BOOKS

$26,898,690

$11,718,166

$8,429,862

$0

$1,024,525

$11,919,964

$25,382

$60,016,589

PER BOOKS

$27,173,985

$10,832,626

$12,945,474

$0

$1,050,140

$14,180,709

$15,621

~198,555

ADJUSTMENTS

ADJUSTED

NON-UTILITY BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$0 $26,898,690 $0 ($529,393) $26,369,297

$0 $11,718,166 $0 ($230,625) $11,487,541

$0 $8,429,862 $0 ($165,908) $8,263,954

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $1,024,525 $0 $0 $1,024,525

$0 $11,919,964 $0 $0 $11,919,964

$0 $25,382 $0 $0 $25,382

$0 $60,016,589 $0 ($925,925) $59,090,664

ADJUSTMENTS

ADJUSTED

NON-UTILITY BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$0 $27,173,985 $0 ($465,193) $26,708,792

$0 $10,832,626 $0 ($185,444) $10,647,182

$0 $12,945,474 $0 ($221,614) $12,723,860

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $1,050,140 $0 $0 $1,050,140

$0 $14,180,709 $0 $0 $14,180,709

$0 $15,621 $0 $0 $15,621

~,198,555 $0 ($872,251) $65,326,304

SCHEDULE 4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

44.63% 9.80% 4.37% 10.80% 4.82% 11.80% 5.27%

19.44% 4.98% 0.97% 4.98% 0.97% 4.98% 0.97%

13.99% 1.20% 0.17% 1.20% 0.17% 1.20% 0.17%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

1.73% 2.32% 0.04% 2.32% 0.04% 2.32% 0.04%

20.17% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.04% 5.51% 0.00% 5.96% 0.00% 6.41% 0.00%